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Wednesday, 6 November

Welcome to Shanghai

19:30 Welcome. Standing Dinner.

Thursday, 7 November

Integration of Industry and Cultural Heritage |———_ _‘_ﬂﬁ'"w:fli@"{z_lé::
09:00 EZE?:::Z (ISDSrrTI:e Industry Park

10:00

11.00  Nanxiang investment promotion seminar

12:00 Lunch

13-00 Nanxiang District Cultural Experience

17:30 Shanghai Bund Dinner Cruise




Friday, 8 November

Creative Park & Events

09:30
11:00
12:30
13:30
19:00

Network Meeting

FICS Xinhua 365 Creative Park

Lunch

The 7th China International Import Expo

Dinner

TR TUIT

Saturday, 9 November

TBD & Free Time For Activities

Suzhou

Shanghai City
Work

Recommended day trips in and around
Shanghai

http://xhslink.com/2bPZEQ

http://xhslink.com/dCUYEQ
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Creative Economy Cooperation Committee
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